

Board of County Commissioners

TO:	Marta Loachain, Chair Claire Levy, Vice Chair Ashley Stoltzmann, Commissioner
FROM:	Robin A. Valdez
DATE:	January 14, 2025
SUBJECT:	Boards & Commissions – Appointments
ACTION REQUESTED:	Decision

VACANCIES & APPOINTMENTS

Niwot Local Improvement District Advisory Committee (One Vacancy)

New Applicants:

Jim Ditzel (Niwo

(Niwot Business Association Representative)

Claire Levy County Commissioner Marta Loachamin County Commissioner Ashley Stolzmann County Commissioner